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Percent

CCC ACT (Special Race)
Release(B): 06:45 Birds: 92 Lofts: 11
Release Wx: M. SUNNY, 0 WIND, 65

2023 YB
CORN COUNTRY COMBINE
2023-08-13 06:45

Printed on August 14th 2023, 7:01 pm
Station: Memphis, Mo
Arrival Wx: CLOUDY, 0-5 WSW, 75

Pos Name Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min  To Win Points

1 MIKE THRASHER/7 5021 AU 23 PNW C 4 08/13/2023 09:09:57.0  113.269 1375.326 00.00 94.57
(THRASHER LOFT)

2 MIKE THRASHER 350 AU 23 MEM BBAR C O 08/13/2023 09:09:59.0 2 1375.009 00.01 89.13
(THRASHER LOFT)

3 MIKE THRASHER 328 AU 23 TURK BBAR C 3 08/13/2023 09:10:01.0 3 1374.693 00.04 837
(THRASHER LOFT)

4 MIKE THRASHER 240 AU 23 POP SIL c o 08/13/2023 09:10:05.0 4 1374.062 00.08 78.26
(THRASHER LOFT)

5 TONY SWANSON/9 103 AU 23 BML CH H 0 08/13/2023 09:06:55.0  109.246 1354.846 02.06 72.83
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

6 TONY SWANSON 23314 AU23 DEHE BWF H 0 08/13/2023 09:07:01.0 2 1353.892 02.12 67.39
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

7 DENNIS MOSHER/30 191 AU 23 MEM CH H 0 08/13/2023 08:57:45.0  100.26  1329.247 0426 61.96
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

8 DENNIS MOSHER 1727 AU 23 KIC BP H 0 08/13/2023 08:57:470 2 1328.914 04.28 56.52
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

9 DENNIS MOSHER 13 AU 23 TYPE PEN C O 08/13/2023 08:57:480 3 1328.747 0429 51.09
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 109 == mmm

10 DENNIS MOSHER 6 AU 23 POP BBAR C O 08/13/2023 08:57:480 4 1328.747 0429 45.65
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

11 DENNIS MOSHER 227 AU 23 RRV BBAR C 0 08/13/2023 08:57:500 5 1328414 0431 40.22
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

12 DENNIS MOSHER 105 AU 23 IMOI BWF C O 08/13/2023 08:57:500 6 1328414 0431 3478
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

13 DENNIS MOSHER 101 AU 23 IMOI DC H 0 08/13/2023 08:57:51.0 7 1328.247 0432 2935
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

14 DENNIS MOSHER 103 AU 23 IMOI DC H 4 08/13/2023 08:57:51.0 8 1328.247 0432 23.91
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

15 DENNIS MOSHER 919 AU 23 MEM BWF H 0 08/13/2023 08:57:51.0 9 1328.247 0432 1848
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

16 DENNIS MOSHER 196 AU 23 MEM BBAR C O 08/13/2023 08:57:520 10 1328.080 0433 13.04
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)
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DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DOUG HARMS/4
(Harms Loft)

MARV ROBERS/4
(MARVS LOFT)

MARV ROBERS
(MARVS LOFT)

TONY SWANSON
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

TONY SWANSON
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

BRYAN CAMPER/6
(Swift Rock Loft)

BRYAN CAMPER
(Swift Rock Loft)

BRYAN CAMPER
(Swift Rock Loft)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

CZSELAW KOWALSKI/1
(Adams Loft)

BRYAN CAMPER
(Swift Rock Loft)

DOUG HARMS
(Harms Loft)

Band
203 AU 23 CV

402 AU 23 PIGE

1022 AU 23 WF

13752 AU 23 WFPF

325 AU 23 MRPC

367 AU 23 MRPC

23 AU 23 TYPE

745 AU 23 RRV

314 AU 23 DEIS

1279 IF 23 PGC

8183 AU 23 NANE

228 AU 23 POP

107 AU 23 BML

1213 AU 23 RRV

733 AU 23 MEM

531 AU 23 POP

11463 AU 23 KCL

2762 AU 23 FOYS

1915 AU 23 HARM

324 AU 23 MRPC

Color

DC

CH

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

BCH

BWF

DC

BP

CHO

DC

DC

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

H

C

0

0

Sex Nom Arrival

08/13/2023 08:57:52.0

08/13/2023 08:57:53.0

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Miles

11

12

yd/min

1328.080

1327.914

To Win Points
04.33 7.61

0434 217

08/13/2023 08:57:54.0

08/13/2023 08:57:54.0

08/13/2023 08:57:55.0

08/13/2023 08:57:55.0

08/13/2023 08:57:56.0

08/13/2023 08:58:00.0

08/13/2023 10:24:14.0

08/13/2023 10:45:03.0

08/13/2023 10:45:06.0

08/13/2023 09:19:22.0

08/13/2023 09:19:29.0

08/13/2023 10:29:13.0

08/13/2023 10:33:58.0

08/13/2023 10:34:00.0

08/13/2023 09:10:03.0

08/13/2023 11:12:19.0

08/13/2023 11:07:56.0

08/13/2023 11:11:49.0

15

16

17

18

160.357

171.671

158.554

19

165.472

1327.747

1327.747

1327.581

1327.581

1327414

1326.749

1287.342

1258.666

1258.404

1245.574

1244.634

1244.578

1218.758

1218.581

1216.530

1089.460

1061.315

1057.761

0436 O

0436 0

0437 O

0441 O

1401 O

2021 O

2024 0

1433 O

1440 O

2118 0

2603 0

2605 O

1644 O

5533 0

01:00 O

01:01 O
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STEVE HOFFMAN/10
(STEVE HOFFMAN)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

TONY SWANSON
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

GARY WHITEBREAD/4
(BLUE MOUNTAIN LOFT)

MARV ROBERS
(MARVS LOFT)

DOUG HARMS
(Harms Loft)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

STEVE CALSYN/8
(CALSYN LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

GARY WHITEBREAD
(BLUE MOUNTAIN LOFT)

BOB WESTERHOF/9
(WINDY HILLS LOFT)

TONY SWANSON
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

BOB WESTERHOF
(WINDY HILLS LOFT)

MIKE THRASHER
(THRASHER LOFT)

BOB WESTERHOF
(WINDY HILLS LOFT)

STEVE HOFFMAN
(STEVE HOFFMAN)

STEVE CALSYN
(CALSYN LOFT)

TONY SWANSON
(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER
(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

Band
151 AU 23 MEM

1816 AU 23 KIC

925 AU 23 MEM

1004 AU 23 WF

129 AU 23 QUAD

8005 AU 23 NANE

1952 AU 23 HARM

8176 AU 23 NANE

315 AU 23 DEIS

5023 AU 23 PNW

401 AU 23 PIGE

10640 AU 23 VITA

12 AU 23 BEL

194 AU 23 MEM

18801 AU 23 AA

66 AU 23 MEM

18805 AU 23 AA

638 AU 23 RRR

15 AU 23 BEL

1278 IF 23 PCG

1001 AU 23 WF

Color

ML

DC

DC

BBAR

BBAR

BCWP

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

BCW

BBAR

BCH

BBAR

BCW

BBAR

BBAR

CH

DC

Sex Nom Arrival

C

5

08/13/2023 10:06:57.0

08/13/2023 09:41:49.0

08/13/2023 09:41:50.0

08/13/2023 09:41:52.0

08/13/2023 10:07:15.0

08/13/2023 11:57:25.0

08/13/2023 12:15:39.0

08/13/2023 12:04:30.0

08/13/2023 10:24:01.0

08/13/2023 12:53:38.0

08/13/2023 10:45:56.0

08/13/2023 13:41:35.0

08/13/2023 11:44:10.0

08/13/2023 11:32:47.0

08/13/2023 12:21:55.0

08/13/2023 12:16:08.0

08/13/2023 12:48:04.0

08/13/2023 13:01:17.0

08/13/2023 15:35:12.0

08/13/2023 13:08:50.0

08/13/2023 12:40:29.0

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Miles
118.339

20

21

22

163.253

23

156.195

24

116.3

25

yd/min

To Win Points

1031334 5030 O

997.969

997.875

997.687

950.681

919.686

913.784

883.344

805.681

745.740

732.392

689.719

684.194

668.125

607.533

602.034

563.775

553.513

518.493

500.934

496.388

4830 O

4831 O

4833 O

01:.02 0

0143 O

01:50 O

0154 0

01:30 O

0248 0

0152 0

03:27 0

0230 0

02:27 0

03:08 0

03:06 O

0334 0

0344 0

0530 O

04:04 O

0347 O
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MIKE THRASHER
(THRASHER LOFT)

BOB WESTERHOF
(WINDY HILLS LOFT)

STEVE HOFFMAN
(STEVE HOFFMAN)

BOB WESTERHOF
(WINDY HILLS LOFT)

STEVE HOFFMAN
(STEVE HOFFMAN)

DENNIS MOSHER

(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

TONY SWANSON

(CHERRY PICKERS LOFT)

DOUG HARMS
(Harms Loft)

DENNIS MOSHER

(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

DENNIS MOSHER

(MOSHER FAMILY LOFT)

STEVE CALSYN
(CALSYN LOFT)

STEVE HOFFMAN
(STEVE HOFFMAN)

Band
417 AU 23 PIGE

705 IF 23 PGC

618 AU 23 KIC

102 IF 23 PGC

71 AU 23 MEM

409 AU 23 PIGE

104 IF 23 PCG

223 AU 23 RRV

102 IF 23 SHC

921 AU 23 MEM

1018 AU 23 CRP

47235 AU 23 ARPU

Color
SIL

BCH

BBAR

RCP

RC

BP

BBAR

BBAR

BBAR

RCWP

BP

Sex Nom Arrival

c 2

08/13/2023 13:45:38.0

08/13/2023 14:15:58.0

08/13/2023 14:31:16.0

08/13/2023 18:18:03.0

08/13/2023 18:42:42.0

08/13/2023 17:25:04.0

08/13/2023 18:25:58.0

08/14/2023 09:03:16.0

08/13/2023 18:27:28.0

08/13/2023 18:44:19.0

08/14/2023 15:22:25.0

08/14/2023 11:16:58.0

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Miles
6

26

27

28

yd/min
473.936

453.887

446.692

295.344

290.202

275.686

274.300

272.878

251.197

245.313

194.497

178.326

To Win Points
04335 0

05:02 0

0514 0

09:04 O

0926 O

0831 0

0921 O

1349 O

0934 0

0951 0

20113 0

16:56 0

14-08-2023, 7:01 PM



